ALLIED VISION TECHNOLOGIES GMBH
Taschenweg 2a | D-07646 Stadtroda | Germany
Phone: +49 36428/677-0 | Fax: +49 36428/677-24
www.alliedvisiontec.com | info@alliedvisiontec.com
AVT 1394 accessories 1394b / GOF PCI Express adapter
      1394    FWB1GLC-PCIE10
Your industrial 1394b PCI Express card with GOF.
IOI’s PCI Express adapter with integrated GOF

The total video bandwidth of the latter configuration is limited to 32 MByte/s due to the fact that the
bus switches to 1394a speed.
Ordering information:
FWB1GLC-PCIE10 2x 1394b & GOF (DUPLEX LC) to PCI-Express Host Adapter, industrial K0000349
Cable options:
GOF cable   10 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor   10 m K1200095
GOF cable   30 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor   30 m K1200087
GOF cable   50 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor   50 m K1200085
GOF cable 100 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor 100 m K1200086
GOF cable 150 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor 150 m K1200088
GOF cable 200 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor 200 m on request
GOF cable 300 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor 300 m on request
GOF cable 400 m for optical repeater 62.5/125 µm, LCLC connector, indoor 400 m on request
Cable 0.5 m 9-pin - 9-pin, industrial IEEE 1394b; 2x screw lock, 0.5 m, black, 2x ferrite K1200201
Cable 5.0 m 9-pin - 9-pin, industrial IEEE 1394b; 2x screw lock, 5.0 m, black, 2x ferrite K1200133
Cable 7.5 m 9-pin - 9 pin, industrial IEEE 1394b; 2x screw lock, 7.5 m, black, 2x ferrite K1200134
Cable 4.5 m 9-pin - 6-pin, industrial IEEE 1394b/a; 9-pin (screw lock) / 6-pin (latch), 4.5 m  K1200171
Notes:
Remote power supply needed either at camera or remote device.
GOF cables with higher mechanical grades: Available upon request.
Different locking cables available upon request.